
南彦根県立大学線 ★学休日運休

平日（月～金）

系統番号 72 72 72 74 72 72 74 72 74 72 72 74 72 72 72 72 73 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 72 71 71 71 71 71  系統番号
南彦根駅西口 7:08 7:25 7:40 8:05 8:10 8:20 8:40 9:00 9:25 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:20 12:45 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:20 16:20 16:45 17:15 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:10 20:50 南彦根駅西口
プロシードアリーナHIKONE 7:09 7:26 7:41 ↓↓ 8:11 8:21 ↓↓ 9:01 ↓↓ 9:46 10:01 ↓↓ 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:21 12:46 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:21 16:21 16:46 17:16 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:11 20:51 プロシードアリーナHIKONE
県立盲学校 7:10 7:27 7:42 ↓↓ 8:12 8:22 ↓↓ 9:02 ↓↓ 9:47 10:02 ↓↓ 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:22 12:47 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:22 16:22 16:47 17:17 17:52 18:22 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:11 20:51 県立盲学校
戸賀団地 7:11 7:28 7:43 ↓↓ 8:13 8:23 ↓↓ 9:03 ↓↓ 9:48 10:03 ↓↓ 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:23 12:48 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:23 16:23 16:48 17:18 17:53 18:23 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:12 20:52 戸賀団地
福祉センター 7:11 7:28 7:43 ↓↓ 8:13 8:23 ↓↓ 9:03 ↓↓ 9:48 10:03 ↓↓ 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:23 12:49 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:23 16:23 16:48 17:18 17:54 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:13 20:53 福祉センター
松田団地 7:13 7:30 7:45 ↓↓ 8:15 8:25 ↓↓ 9:05 ↓↓ 9:50 10:05 ↓↓ 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:25 ↓↓ 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:25 16:25 16:50 17:20 ↓↓ 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:15 20:55 松田団地
松田団地南 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 12:50 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 17:55 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 松田団地南
文化プラザ口 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 12:50 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 17:55 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 文化プラザ口
ひこね市文化プラザ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 12:51 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 17:56 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ひこね市文化プラザ
庄堺公園口 7:14 7:31 7:46 ↓↓ 8:16 8:26 ↓↓ 9:06 ↓↓ 9:51 10:06 ↓↓ 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:26 12:52 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:26 16:26 16:51 17:21 17:57 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:16 20:56 庄堺公園口
開出今団地 7:15 7:32 7:47 ↓↓ 8:17 8:27 ↓↓ 9:07 ↓↓ 9:52 10:07 ↓↓ 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:27 12:52 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:27 16:27 16:52 17:22 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:17 20:57 開出今団地
くすのきセンター前 7:15 7:32 7:47 ↓↓ 8:17 8:27 ↓↓ 9:07 ↓↓ 9:52 10:07 ↓↓ 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:27 12:53 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:27 16:27 16:52 17:22 17:58 18:27 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:18 20:58 くすのきセンター前
市立病院前 7:17 7:34 7:49 ↓↓ 8:19 8:29 ↓↓ 9:09 ↓↓ 9:54 10:09 ↓↓ 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:29 ↓↓ 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:29 16:29 16:54 17:24 ↓↓ 18:29 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 市立病院前
八坂北口 7:18 7:35 7:50 ↓↓ 8:20 8:30 ↓↓ 9:10 ↓↓ 9:55 10:10 ↓↓ 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:30 12:54 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:30 16:30 16:55 17:25 17:59 18:30 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:19 20:59 八坂北口
八坂北町 7:20 7:37 7:52 ↓↓ 8:22 8:32 ↓↓ 9:12 ↓↓ 9:57 10:12 ↓↓ 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:32 12:56 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:32 16:32 16:57 17:27 18:01 18:32 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:19 20:59 八坂北町
県立大学 7:23 7:40 7:55 8:18 8:25 8:35 8:53 9:15 9:38 10:00 10:15 10:28 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:35 13:02 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:35 16:35 17:00 17:30 18:07 18:35 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:23 21:03 県立大学

★ ★ ★

系統番号 71 71 71 71 71 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 74 72 72 74 73 74 72 72 72 74 72 72 71 71 73 71 71 系統番号
県立大学 6:45 7:10 7:23 7:42 7:57 8:27 8:45 9:27 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:45 14:15 14:45 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:10 16:40 16:45 17:15 17:40 18:15 18:20 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:25 21:05 県立大学
八坂北町 6:46 7:11 7:24 7:43 7:58 8:28 8:46 9:28 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:46 14:16 ↓↓ 14:46 15:16 ↓↓ 16:11 ↓↓ 16:46 17:16 17:41 ↓↓ 18:21 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:26 21:06 八坂北町
八坂北口 6:47 7:12 7:25 7:44 7:59 8:29 8:47 9:29 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:47 14:17 ↓↓ 14:47 15:17 ↓↓ 16:12 ↓↓ 16:47 17:17 17:42 ↓↓ 18:22 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:27 21:07 八坂北口
市立病院前 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 8:31 8:49 9:31 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:49 14:19 ↓↓ 14:49 15:19 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 16:49 17:19 17:44 ↓↓ 18:24 18:49 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 市立病院前
くすのきセンター前 6:47 7:12 7:25 7:44 7:59 8:31 8:49 9:31 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:49 14:19 ↓↓ 14:49 15:19 ↓↓ 16:13 ↓↓ 16:49 17:19 17:44 ↓↓ 18:24 18:49 19:17 19:47 20:18 20:27 21:07 くすのきセンター前
開出今団地 6:48 7:13 7:26 7:45 8:00 8:32 8:50 9:32 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:50 14:20 ↓↓ 14:50 15:20 ↓↓ 16:13 ↓↓ 16:50 17:20 17:45 ↓↓ 18:25 18:50 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:28 21:08 開出今団地
庄堺公園口 6:49 7:14 7:27 7:46 8:01 8:32 8:50 9:32 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:50 14:20 ↓↓ 14:50 15:20 ↓↓ 16:14 ↓↓ 16:50 17:20 17:45 ↓↓ 18:25 18:50 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:29 21:09 庄堺公園口
ひこね市文化プラザ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 16:15 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 20:20 ↓↓ ↓↓ ひこね市文化プラザ
文化プラザ口 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 16:16 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 20:21 ↓↓ ↓↓ 文化プラザ口
松田団地南 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 16:16 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 20:21 ↓↓ ↓↓ 松田団地南
松田団地 6:50 7:15 7:28 7:47 8:02 8:33 8:51 9:33 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:51 14:21 ↓↓ 14:51 15:21 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 16:51 17:21 17:46 ↓↓ 18:26 18:51 19:20 19:50 ↓↓ 20:30 21:10 松田団地
福祉センター 6:51 7:16 7:29 7:48 8:03 8:34 8:52 9:34 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:52 14:22 ↓↓ 14:52 15:22 ↓↓ 16:17 ↓↓ 16:52 17:22 17:47 ↓↓ 18:27 18:52 19:21 19:51 20:22 20:31 21:11 福祉センター
戸賀団地 6:52 7:17 7:30 7:49 8:04 8:35 8:53 9:35 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:53 14:23 ↓↓ 14:53 15:23 ↓↓ 16:18 ↓↓ 16:53 17:23 17:48 ↓↓ 18:28 18:53 19:22 19:52 20:23 20:32 21:12 戸賀団地
県立盲学校 6:53 7:18 7:31 7:50 8:05 8:36 8:54 9:36 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:54 14:24 ↓↓ 14:54 15:24 ↓↓ 16:19 ↓↓ 16:54 17:24 17:49 ↓↓ 18:29 18:54 19:23 19:53 20:24 20:33 21:13 県立盲学校
プロシードアリーナHIKONE 6:55 7:20 7:33 7:52 8:07 8:38 8:56 9:38 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:56 14:26 ↓↓ 14:56 15:26 ↓↓ 16:21 ↓↓ 16:56 17:26 17:51 ↓↓ 18:31 18:56 19:25 19:55 20:26 20:35 21:15 プロシードアリーナHIKONE
南彦根駅西口 6:58 7:23 7:36 7:55 8:10 8:42 9:00 9:42 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 14:00 14:30 14:58 15:00 15:30 15:58 16:27 16:53 17:00 17:30 17:55 18:28 18:35 19:00 19:28 19:58 20:32 20:38 21:18 南彦根駅西口

★ ★ ★ ★

休日（土日祝日）

系統番号 72 72 72 73 72 73 73 72 72 72 73 71
南彦根駅西口 7:25 8:10 8:50 9:40 10:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 16:15 17:15 18:20 19:20
プロシードアリーナHIKONE 7:26 8:11 8:51 9:41 10:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 16:16 17:16 18:21 19:21
県立盲学校 7:27 8:12 8:52 9:42 10:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 16:17 17:17 18:22 19:21
戸賀団地 7:28 8:13 8:53 9:43 10:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 16:18 17:18 18:23 19:22
福祉センター 7:28 8:13 8:53 9:44 10:48 12:49 13:49 14:48 16:18 17:18 18:24 19:23
松田団地 7:30 8:15 8:55 ↓↓ 10:50 ↓↓ ↓↓ 14:50 16:20 17:20 ↓↓ 19:25
松田団地南 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 9:45 ↓↓ 12:50 13:50 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 18:25 ↓↓
文化プラザ口 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 9:45 ↓↓ 12:50 13:50 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 18:25 ↓↓
ひこね市文化プラザ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 9:46 ↓↓ 12:51 13:51 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 18:26 ↓↓
庄堺公園口 7:31 8:16 8:56 9:47 10:51 12:52 13:52 14:51 16:21 17:21 18:27 19:26
開出今団地 7:32 8:17 8:57 9:47 10:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 16:22 17:22 18:27 19:27
くすのきセンター前 7:32 8:17 8:57 9:48 10:52 12:53 13:53 14:52 16:22 17:22 18:28 19:28
市立病院前 7:34 8:19 8:59 ↓↓ 10:54 ↓↓ ↓↓ 14:54 16:24 17:24 ↓↓ ↓↓
八坂北口 7:35 8:20 9:00 9:49 10:55 12:54 13:54 14:55 16:25 17:25 18:29 19:30
八坂北町 7:37 8:22 9:02 9:51 10:57 12:56 13:56 14:57 16:27 17:27 18:31 19:31
県立大学 7:40 8:25 9:05 9:57 11:00 13:02 14:02 15:00 16:30 17:30 18:37 19:33

系統番号 71 71 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 73 72
県立大学 7:10 7:42 8:27 9:20 10:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
八坂北町 7:11 7:43 8:28 9:21 10:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46
八坂北口 7:12 7:44 8:29 9:22 10:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
市立病院前 ↓↓ ↓↓ 8:31 9:24 10:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:49 16:49 ↓↓ 18:49
くすのきセンター前 7:12 7:44 8:31 9:24 10:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:49 16:49 17:48 18:49
開出今団地 7:13 7:45 8:32 9:25 10:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:50 16:50 17:48 18:50
庄堺公園口 7:14 7:46 8:32 9:25 10:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:50 16:50 17:49 18:50
ひこね市文化プラザ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 17:50 ↓↓
文化プラザ口 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 17:51 ↓↓
松田団地南 ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ 17:51 ↓↓
松田団地 7:15 7:47 8:33 9:26 10:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:51 16:51 ↓↓ 18:51
福祉センター 7:16 7:48 8:34 9:27 10:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
戸賀団地 7:17 7:49 8:35 9:28 10:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
県立盲学校 7:18 7:50 8:36 9:29 10:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
プロシードアリーナHIKONE 7:20 7:52 8:38 9:31 10:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56
南彦根駅西口 7:23 7:55 8:42 9:35 10:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 16:00 17:00 18:02 19:00

71 （松田団地経由） 72 （市立病院・松田団地経由） 73 （文化プラザ経由） 74 （県立大学直通）


	○南彦根県立大学線

